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PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Columbia Road and Davis Road/ Myrtle Avenue Roundabout Project 

 

 

 

Individuals or companies can be added to the plan holders list by contacting Krystal Powell at 

krystal.powell@co.warren.oh.us 

  

 

Name Company Phone Number E-mail Address 

Wess Kroll Barrett Industries 513-422-4662 wkroll@barrettpaving.com  

Tony Foote KT Holden 

Construction 

513-300-0392 tfoote@ktholden.com  

Blake Dickmann John R. Jurgensen 

Co. 

513-771-0820 Blake.dickmann@jrjnet.com  

Andrew Kloenne Ford 

Development 

Corp. 

513-772-1521 akloenne@forddevelopment.com  

Randy Hubley R.B. Jergens 937-286-5293 Randy.hubley@rbjergens.com  

Jen Foley Sunesis 

Construction Co. 

513-326-6000 jfoley@sunesiscc.com  

Robert Hollen Sunesis 

Construction Co. 

513-326-6000 rhollen@sunesiscc.com  

Chad Barker Rack and 

Ballauer 

Excavating Co. 

Inc. 

513-738-7000 

ext. 13 

chadbakerrb@gmail.com  

Danyalle Hester Performance Site 

Development  

937-410-4645 danyallehester@gmail.com  
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